'ATRASIA GROUP BERHAD

(201701030323(1244493-V))

Extraordinary General Meeting

Online Platform via TIIH Online

On 11-November-2021 at 09:30AM

Result On Voting By Poll

Total Votes

A

ppendix 3

Resolution(s)

Vote For

Vote Against

No of P/S

%

No of Units

%

No of P/S

%%

No of Units

% No of P/S

Y

No of Units

%

100.0000

Ordinary Resolution 1

2,226,885,985

99.9540

461

86.9811

1,025,047

0.0460

69

13.0189

2,227,911,032

100.0000

530

BDO

Gltihg
Level 8, BDO'@
360 Jalan Tuan

50100 Kuala Lumpur
Tel : (603) 2616 2888
Fax : (603) 2616 2829

Report printed at :10:30:09AM on 11-November-2021

/’/ A/olfembef‘/ Dod

Sdn Bhd (269105-W)
Menara CenTARa
ku Abdul Rahman

Copyright © since 2012 Tricor Investor & Issuing House Services All Rights Reserved

Page 1 of 2




Resolution(s)

Pre-determined Abstain *

Abstain / Spoilt #

No of Units

No of P/S No of Units No of P/S

Ordinary Resolution 1

5,500

3 67,700 18

* These votes refer to holders who have pre-determined abstain from voting in proxy forms or holders refrained from voting due to conflict of interest.

# These refer to:

1) Holders who have chosen not to vote (e-voting) or
2) Abstain / Spoilt votes as reflected in poll slips (poll slip voting)

Report printed at :10:30:09AM on 11-November-2021

‘f _
,J’ U’m/ 2/ ,«,fawméer/ 202/

Lasyting Sdn Bhd (269105-W
l;eve! 8, BDO @ Menara C(enTARa ‘

360 Jalan Tuanku Abdul Rahman

50100 Kuala Lumpur : -
Tel @ (603) 2616 2888

Fax : (603) 2616 2829

Copyright © since 2012 Tricor Investor & Issuing House Services All Rights Reserved

Appendix 3

Page2of 2




