AIRASIA GROUP BERHAD

(201701030323(1244493-V))

Extraordinary General Meeting

Online Platform via TIIH Online

On 11-November-2021 at 09:30AM

Result On Voting By Poll

Resolution(s)	Vote For			Vote Against				Total Votes				
	No of Units	%	No of P/S	%	No of Units	%	No of P/S	%	No of Units	%	No of P/S	%
Ordinary Resolution 1	2,226,885,985	99.9540	461	86.9811	1,025,047	0.0460	69	13.0189	2,227,911,032	100.0000	530	100.0000

11/ November/ 2021

BDO-Consulting Sdn Bhd (269105-W) Level 8, BDO @ Menara CenTARa 360 Jalan Tuanku Abdul Rahman 50100 Kuala Lumpur Tel: (603) 2616 2888 Fax: (603) 2616 2829



Resolution(s)	Pre-determined	Abstain *	Abstain / Spoilt #		
	No of Units	No of P/S	No of Units	No of P/S	
Ordinary Resolution 1	5,500	3	67,700	18	

^{*} These votes refer to holders who have pre-determined abstain from voting in proxy forms or holders refrained from voting due to conflict of interest.

11/ November/ 2021

BDO Consulting Sdn Bhd (269105-W) Level 8, BDO @ Menara CenTARa 360 Jalan Tuanku Abdul Rahman 50100 Kuala Lumpur Tel: (603) 2616 2888 Fax: (603) 2616 2829



[#] These refer to:

¹⁾ Holders who have chosen not to vote (e-voting) or

²⁾ Abstain / Spoilt votes as reflected in poll slips (poll slip voting)